
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Nr.
73
25
14
46

119
24
47
49
39
22

105
13
77
43
11
37
28
98

128
8

68
131
85
53
88

130
132
75

113
114
78

107
74
92
9

136
84
56

123
135

Nome
Leandro Rosa Lima
Danilo Toledo v Sampaio M
Bruno Satoshi
Gabriel Noronha de Morae
Sidney Soares Montrazio
Danilo Ferreira da Silva
Genilson  Santos dos Reis
Guilherme Gomes de Souz
Ericsson de Oliveira
Daniel Bento de Paula e S
Renato Tcherniacowski
Bruno Brito Silva
Lucas Ricardo de Oliveira 
Felipe Barboza Ingegnere
Arthur Ramos Gava
Emanuel Formaggio
Demitrius Braga
Rafael Kliemke dos Santos
Washington Rac Silva
Andre Luis Leite de Campo
Julio Francisco Dias - Lean
William Jose Lourenco
Marcelo Santana Mota
Hemerson Julio
Marcos Antonio dos Santo
Wesley Araujo
William Montanha da Silva
Leonardo Escuciato
Rodrigo Tadashi Fonseca
Rogerio Buzatto  Rodrigue
Lucas Soares Santos
Roberto Bellodi Privato
Leonardo Diogenes Andrie
Pablo Henrique Vianini So
Andre Luiz de Carvalho
Leandro Rodrigues
Magda Ferreira de Souza
Ilo Martins Orelana
VAnderson dos Santos Co
Jessica Magalhaes

Classe
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

B

C

C

C

C

C

C

A

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

B

C

C

C

Melhor Tm
2:05.126
2:09.461
2:12.965
2:13.112
2:13.146
2:13.857
2:13.937
2:13.975
2:14.362
2:14.722
2:15.235
2:17.805
2:18.328
2:18.466
2:19.390
2:20.538
2:22.645
2:22.744
2:22.882
2:24.375
2:25.532
2:25.884
2:26.162
2:27.711
2:29.543
2:29.854
2:30.122
2:30.311
2:31.103
2:31.316
2:34.377
2:34.863
2:35.921
2:36.208
2:45.795
2:50.082
2:51.319
2:52.152
2:53.623
2:59.980

Dif
-

+4.335
+7.839
+7.986
+8.020
+8.731
+8.811
+8.849
+9.236
+9.596

+10.109
+12.679
+13.202
+13.340
+14.264
+15.412
+17.519
+17.618
+17.756
+19.249
+20.406
+20.758
+21.036
+22.585
+24.417
+24.728
+24.996
+25.185
+25.977
+26.190
+29.251
+29.737
+30.795
+31.082
+40.669
+44.956
+46.193
+47.026
+48.497
+54.854

Melhor Spd
123,974
119,823
116,665
116,536
116,507
115,888
115,819
115,786
115,452
115,144
114,707
112,568
112,142
112,030
111,288
110,379
108,748
108,673
108,568
107,445
106,591
106,334
106,132
105,019
103,732
103,517
103,332
103,202
102,661
102,517
100,484
100,169
99,489
99,306
93,564
91,205
90,547
90,109
89,345
86,190

Na volta
5
5
4
4
5
5
5
4
6
4
5
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
2
5
4
4
3
4
6
5
4
3
5
3
5
5
5
4
3
4
3
3

Modelo
636 kawa
Ninja400

Ninja400
Ninja400
R6
r6
CBR500
Ninja400
CBR500
Gsxr1000
NINJA400
Srad750
Srad750
Ninja 250

GSX750
Ninja 300
KAWA 1000
NINJA300

bmw1000rr

ZX600
R3
gsx1000

Ninja 300

Ninja 250
R3

CBR1000rr

Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino Livre Super Liga
 Motos

3C

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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Pos
41

Nr.
50

Nome
Guilherme Ieda - Jose Ied

Classe
B

Melhor Tm
3:07.059

Dif
1:01.933

Melhor Spd
82,928

Na volta
4

Modelo
Triumph 765

Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino Livre Super Liga
 Motos

3C

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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